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Circuito de Corridas Rustica de Uberaba/MG 2023- Etapa Sicredi

Num Atleta

182
119
407
163
217
18
454
33
3
169
53
328
211
325
131
69
372
74
43
452
464
136
229
190
429
129
385

191
262
78
60

472
471
234
254
462

JOSE ADOLFO DA SILVA JUNIOR
MURILO GOULART DE CAMARGOS
DAVIDSON CAMPOS

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

DANILO GOMIDE ARAUJO
ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
REGINALDO DOS REIS BENTO
NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
GUILHERME MARCELINO DE LIMA
FELIPE FONSECA

FABIO MODESTO DOS REIS
ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

DANILO DA SILVA RODOVALHO
TULIO RAPHAEL ROSA ALVES
FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
DAVID FEDRIGO MORAES
RAPHAEL MARQUES DE SOUZA AMARAL
PAULO MOACIR LAMBOGLIA

LUIS FERNANDO BATISTA DE ANDRADE
JOSE BONTEMPO MAMEDE NETO
RENATO SILVEIRO VAZ

CRISTIANA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA
BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES
GABRIELA AFONSO RIBEIRO

MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA

RONIE PETERSON AMATANGELO
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROS DE AGUIAR
MARIA SILVA LIBORIO

LUCIANO PACHECO

DANILO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS
CLEYBES CARLOS CALICATE

YURI VIEIRA BARBOZA SOUZA
VITORIA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA DAVID
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Idd.
35
33
27
66
26
43
50
48
32
38
43
46
28
41
49
31
36
65
46
31
39
32
34
30
49
53
22

48
42
44
41
39

32
40
45
21
16

Lazer)

Faixa F.E C.

M3544
M2534
M2534
M6599
M2534
M3544
M4554
M4554
M2534
M3544
M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M6599
M4554
M2534
M3544
F2534
M2534
F2534
M4554
M4554
F1424

M4554
M3544
M3544
F3544
M3544

M2534
M3544
M4554
M1424
F1424

nw N OO L nn »vu o b 1R LW P BN W WDNERERDNR R

O U 00 N

10
9
1
S

FUNEL- (Fundacdo Municipal de Esportes e

Equipe Tempo
ACRU UBERABA 00:16:28
ACRU UBERABA 00:16:32

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:16:51
RW RUNNERS 00:17:06
SACRARUN 00:17:53
SEM EQUIPE 00:18:04
SEM EQUIPE 00:18:09
JUNINHO RUNNERS 00:18:28
SEM EQUIPE 00:18:47
SEM EQUIPE 00:18:57
SEM EQUIPE 00:19:11
PERSONAL RUN 00:19:15
SICREDI 00:19:37
SEM EQUIPE 00:19:57
PERSONAL RUN 00:20:06
RW RUNNERS 00:20:06
CT CONECTADOS 00:20:14
RW RUNNERS 00:20:16
RW RUNNERS 00:20:18
PERSONAL RUN 00:20:21
TURMA DO PE 00:20:31
CRIS FERREIRA RUN 00:20:40
PERSONAL RUN 00:20:42
PERSONAL RUN 00:20:52
ACADEMIATAOTE 00:20:54
RW RUNNERS 00:21:01
VEM CORRER 00:21:03
COMIGO
RWRUNNES 00:21:14
GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:21:15
GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:21:15
GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:21:15
RODA BRUTA 00:21:25
UBERABA
SEM EQUIPE 00:21:26
TEAM TORNADO 00:21:37
RW RUNNERS 00:21:43
SEM EQUIPE 00:21:54
PERSONAL RUN 00:22:01

http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal
/conteudo,53850



38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

10/09/2023 - 09:45:15

146

111
22
55

311
84

433

194

143
94

173

158

196

334
96

107

260
50
20

239

219
28

220
12

240

247
218
147
36
52
8
174
456
120

397
63
139
148

Circuito de Corridas Rustica de Uberaba/MG 2023- Etapa Sicredi

CLEVERTON SIMONSEN DOS REIS
SPERIDIAO RODRIGUES

LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA
CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA

WILLIAN ALVES GUARATO

VILMAR LUIS NUNES

PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA

JOSE TARCISIO FERNANDES

JESUS BENICIO SOUSA LIMA

LUCAS HERMOGENES FARIA
RHAIZA NAVES

GERSON CARVALHO

THIAGO MICHELATO

DANIEL CARMELITA BILHARINHO
EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA
FELIPE GABRIEL GONCALVES

ANA PAULA SILVA COUTINHO ALVES
LUCIO EUSTAQUIO SILVA

JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

JACOB COIMBRA OLIVEIRA

TALITA COSTA

ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO
VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA

DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO
FERNANDES

RENAN GARRIDO HIPOLITO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SA
FERNANDA MARIA LOPES ROCHA
RODRIGO CARVALHO ANDRE
EVELLINN ALVES RODRIGUES
GABRIELA FERREIRA DE LIMA REIS
FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO
WESLLEY DA SILVA

MURILO PAIXAO

GABRIELLY PAULA GONCALVES DE
CAMARGOS

BILNIA DE ALMEIDA
GABRIELLE ASSIS DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA FABIANA SILVEIRA
RAPHAEL TABANES SILVA
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47

48
48
37
52
32
66
58
34
36
39
37
42
59
20
36
50
25
45
39
33
54
49
49

29

26
44
48
31
40
31
43
27
29

41
23
43
38

Lazer)

M4554

M4554
F4554
M3544
M4554
F2534
M6599
M5564
M2534
F3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M5564
M1424
F3544
M4554
M2534
F4554
M3544
F2534
F4554
M4554
M4554

M2534

M2534
F3544
M4554
F2534
F3544
M2534
M3544
M2534
F2534

F3544
F1424
F3544
M3544

10

11

12

n 49 P NN O

12

14

13

15

14
15

10

16

11
16
12

S

S

S
17

FUNEL- (Fundacdo Municipal de Esportes e

PERSONAL RUN 00:22:03
CW BIKE SHOP 00:22:06
RW RUNNERS 00:22:09
RW RUNNERS 00:22:13
SEM EQUIPE 00:22:34

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:22:44

R.A.BODYFITNESS 00:22:45

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:23:01
SEM EQUIPE 00:23:01
JAMBA TEAM 00:23:03

ZECA FEIRA 00:23:09
ZECA FEIRA 00:23:13
ZECA FEIRA 00:23:22
RW RUNNERS 00:23:24
SEM EQUIPE 00:23:32
SEM EQUIPE 00:23:39
ROGERIO 00:23:41
SABIN 00:23:49
RW RUNNERS 00:23:52
SEM EQUIPE 00:23:54
PERSONAL RUN 00:23:54
PEDRO SANTOS 00:23:55
PERSONAL RUN 00:23:55
RW RUNNERS 00:23:57
CORRIDA E 00:24:05
PERFORMANCE
CT CONECTADOS 00:24:13
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:17
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:18
RW RUNNERS 00:24:25
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:27
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:35

JUNINHO RUNNER 00:24:51

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:24:52
ACRU UBERABA 00:24:53
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:55
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:57
SEM EQUIPE 00:25:08

ZEBUNAREDE.COM 00:25:12

http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal
/conteudo,53850



76 473
77 102
78 42
79 19
80 212
81 149
82 398
83 257
84 35
85 6
86 224
87 275
88 221
89 157
90 72
91 75
92 39
93 243
94 61
95 273
96 268
97 193
98 49
99 309
100 347
101 85
102 89
103 322
104 112
105 180
106 48
107 91
108 140
109 103

10/09/2023 - 09:45:15

Circuito de Corridas Rustica de Uberaba/MG 2023- Etapa Sicredi

ALCY PEREIRA JR.
VITOR COSTA
MARA HELENA DE FARIA

RODRIGO ADRIANO GONCALVES DE
SOUSA

WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA
YAGO SOARES DE FRANCA RIGHETTI
IZABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA
WILLIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES
ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE

MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO
MELISSA RODRIGUES SILVA
NATANAEL SILVA SOARES
ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA
FABIANA SILVA BESSA

DIVALDO LOPES DOS SANTOS JR
NAIARA FAQUINELI

ANDRE LUIZ MONTANDON
IZABELLA DO VALE FELIPE

ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO DA SILVA

FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS
MARCELO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

THIARA JESSICA VASCONCELOS
FAGUNDES

ANDERSON CLEBER MOTA DA SILVA
ROGGER DE OLIVEIRA LEAL
SISENANDO PEREIRA DA SILVA JR.
FABIANA FRAZAO DE CASTRO
JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

RAPHAEL PRATA STACCIARINI
TAKENAKA

REGINALDO DAMIAO

ALBERTO ELIAS FERREIRA

FLAVIO APARECIDO ROMUALDO DE
AQUINO

LUCIMAR DE LIMA

VALDIRENE LUCIMAR RIBEIRO
NOGUEIRA

ILDETE GOMES DE QUEIROZ COSTA
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57
69
41
42

45
31
53
50
41
56
11
34
53
47
52
47
37
26

49
44
39
30

39
34
42
44
38
30

47

29

60

46
51

63

Lazer)

M5564
M6599
F3544
M3544

M4554
M2534
F4554
M4554
M3544
F5564
FO013
M2534
M4554
F4554
M4554
F4554
M3544
F2534

M4554
M3544
M3544
F2534

M3544
M2534
M3544
F3544
F3544
M2534

M4554

M2534

M5564

F4554
F4554

F5564

18

17
13

18
19

19

20

20

21

21

22
14
23

15

22

16

FUNEL- (Fundacdo Municipal de Esportes e

ACRU UBERABA
ACRU UBERABA
RW RUNNERS
MARTINS RUN

SABIN
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
PERSONAL RUN
MAEDA SPORT
GARIMPO RUNNERS
PC KEORA RUN
PC PINGOS DE LUZ
KEORA RUN
SEM EQUIPE
PERSONAL RUN
SEM EQUIPE
ZEBUNAREDE.COM

CORRIDAE
PERFORMANCE

PERSONAL RUN

PC RW RUNNERS
GARIMPO RUNNERS
GARIMPO RUNNERS

ACRU UBERABA
SABIN
FABIO ZANOLLI
SEM EQUIPE
SABIN
SEM EQUIPE

EQUIPE DE KARATE
SENSEI DAMIAO

EQUIPE DE KARATE
SENSEI DAMIAO

ACRU UBERABA

RW RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS

ACRU UBERABA

00:25:14
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:19

00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:35
00:25:39
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:45
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:50

00:26:00
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:24

00:26:27
00:26:30
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:50
00:27:01

00:27:10

00:27:11

00:27:21

00:27:29
00:27:29

00:27:29

http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal

/conteudo,53850



110 156
111 15
112 265
113 86
114 13
115 299
116 70
117 41
118 135
119 332
120 255
121 226
122 79
123 21
124 123
125 124
126 181
127 327
128 40
129 137
130 400
131 303
132 308
133 349
134 351
135 278
136 313
137 151
138 66
139 141
140 225
141 360
142 362
143 110
144 108

10/09/2023 - 09:45:15

Circuito de Corridas Rustica de Uberaba/MG 2023- Etapa Sicredi

ANA LETICIA VALIM POSSATI

NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO
FERNANDA FERREIRA BATISTA
EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS
RAFAELA SILVA FERNANDES

LUIS FERNANDO MARRESE DE MENEZES

DOUGLAS SILVA MENEZES

EDILENE APARECIDA BARCELOS
ORLANDO JOSE FLORENCIO RIBEIRO
WALDECK DE SOUSA BRITO

THAIS CRISTINA FERREIRA AZEVEDO
LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS
CRISTIANE LOURENCO CARVALHO
VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA
FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA

MARCIA CRISTINA BORGES
GABRIELA GONCALVES SANTOS

KARLA CRISTINA BARBOSA SOUZA
VIEIRA

SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA
LUCY HELENA FERREIRA

DIANA CARLOS MARQUES
ALEXANDRINO

RYAN RIBEIRO NOGUEIRA

TULIO VICTOR RIBEIRO MOREIRA
JUNIOR

FABIO ZANOLI PINHEIRO
LIDIA MARA PEREIRA SILVA

CINTHYA LUCIANA SISCONETTO
BRANDAO

GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BORGES SILVA
FABIANO TEODORO POSSATI

SEBASTIAO DONIZETTI SILVA

VALERIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
LEONARDO CARDOSO DE MELO FILHO
EDERSON ALVES MACHADO

ADRIANO CORREA

ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

LILIANE LEOCADIO DA ROCHA SILVA
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40

57
36
67
14
55
25
42
61
72
40
34
39
67
37
48
28

37

40
59
44

34
37

49
43
39

20
52

68
58
20
40
58
65
41

Lazer)

F3544

F5564
M3544
M6599

F1424
M5564
M2534

F3544
M5564
M6599

F3544

F2534

F3544
M6599
M3544

F4554

F2534

F3544

F3544
F5564
F3544

M2534
M3544

M4554
F3544
F3544

M1424
M4554

M6599
F5564
M1424
M3544
M5564
M6599
F3544

26

23

24

FUNEL- (Fundacdo Municipal de Esportes e

EB ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RW RUNNERS
CT CONECTADOS
ACRU UBERABA

RW RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE

SABIN

RW RUNNERS

RW RUNNERS
ACRU UBERABA
CT CONECTADOS

SEM EQUIPE

GARIMPO RUNNERS
PEDRO SANTOS
ACRU UBERABA
ACRU UBERABA

EQUIPE DE KARATE
SENSEI DAMIAO

SEM EQUIPE

RW RUNNERS
CRIS FERREIRA RUN
ACRU UBERABA

PC SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

FABIO ZANOLLI
FABIO ZANOLLI
CT CONECTADOS

CT CONECTADOS

EB ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SABIN
SICREDI
SICREDI
GARIMPO RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS

00:27:31

00:27:31
00:27:34
00:27:34
00:27:41
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:32
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:55

00:29:01

00:29:05
00:29:07
00:29:34

00:29:35
00:29:36

00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:39

00:29:41
00:29:43

00:30:21
00:30:23
00:30:29
00:30:30
00:30:30
00:30:44
00:30:45

http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal

/conteudo,53850



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

10/09/2023 - 09:45:15

205
175
144
340
331
357
34
310
296
289
164

270
319
282
167
83

82

81
312
445
186
354
377
431
344

11
101
394
447

27
24
274
378
379
346
335
16
316

Circuito de Corridas Rustica de Uberaba/MG 2023- Etapa Sicredi

DAISY SALES MARQUES

JULIA BORGES FERREIRA

CARLOS RENATO SISCONETTO RESENDE
LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES
JANAINA BARSANULFO

RAFAEL MAGNANI FERREIRA SILVA
MARIA LUISA SALGE SISCONETTO
MARIA CLARA SALGE SISCONETTO
AMANDA PEREIRA SILVA

FERNANDA GONCALVES RODRIGUES
BRUNA GONTIJO MAGALHAES

FLAVIA VILELA ALMEIDA MOLINARI
LETICIA SOUZA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
MARCELA FEDRIGO SILVA

PATRICIA DANIELE YAKABE FANTIN
HELINES MARTINS LENZA

JORGE LUIS GOMES DOS REIS
CELENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA NETA
POLLYANNA VILELA CARDOSO MANSUR
TATIANA DA SILVA CAMPOS
MARCELO GARBIN

BRUNA FARINA

ANDREIA DE FREITAS LOPES
THAISSA TANAKA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA MARTA ALVES

SHEILA ALVES SILVA FERNANDES
PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA

DELMA SOUZA

FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA
NOGUEIRA

MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

DANIELA BORGES AMARAL

LUISA DLUCK CARNEIRO LEMOS
LEUBERT THIAGO TALALA RIZZETO
ANA PAULA ZANOLI PINHEIRO

LUIZA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
ELIZABETH GOFERT SOUZA

RAFAEL HENRIQUE ALVES E SILVA
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41
15
42
46
37
33
19
20
30
15
35

47
26
25
39
60

41
38
44
46
38
37
34
30
57
45
43
56
39

64
66
41
30
36
43
41
62
8

Lazer)

F3544
F1424
M3544
F4554
F3544
M2534
F1424
F1424
F2534
F1424
F3544

F4554
F2534
F2534
F3544
F5564

M3544
F3544
F3544
F4554

M3544
F3544
F2534
F2534
F5564
F4554
F3544
F5564
F3544

M5564
M6599
F3544
F2534
M3544
F3544
F3544
F5564
M0013
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FUNEL- (Fundacdo Municipal de Esportes e

PERSONAL RUN
CRIS PERSONAL
SISCONETTO

ZECA FEIRA
SICREDI
SISCONETTO
SISCONETTO
FABIO ZANOLLI
SEM EQUIPE

EQUIPE DE KARATE
SENSEI DAMIAO

CT CONECTADOS
SEM EQUIPE
CT CONECTADOS
SEM EQUIPE

EQUIPE DE KARATE
SENSEI DAMIAO

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
ACRU UBERABA
SICREDI
CT CONECTADOS
PERSONAL RUN
SEM EQUIPE
RW RUNNERS
TARTARUGAS RUN
RW RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN
ACRU UBERABA
ACRU UBERABA
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
FABIO ZANOLLI
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
PERSONAL RUN

00:30:57
00:31:05
00:31:20
00:31:22
00:31:24
00:31:38
00:31:54
00:31:54
00:32:05
00:32:05
00:32:10

00:32:16
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:52
00:33:07

00:33:08
00:33:08
00:33:14
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:41
00:33:43
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:34:05
00:34:08
00:34:13
00:34:13

00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:38
00:34:39
00:34:44
00:35:05
00:35:27
00:35:30

http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal

/conteudo,53850



183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220

10/09/2023 - 09:45:15

314
315
130
318
371
118
353

317
227
99

298
95
297
67
54
266
399
105

281
427
47
230
381
417
380
64
228
23
276
248
128
214
14
162

161
337

Circuito de Corridas Rustica de Uberaba/MG 2023- Etapa Sicredi

SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA E SILVA
VALENTINA GABRIELA ALVES E SILVA

LUCIANA PAULA LADEIRA JARNALO
DANIELA CORREA DE ARAUJO
ROBERTA FAQUIM SIMAO CORREA
ELIZABETH ALVES DE QUEIROZ

DONIZETTI ANTONIO GONCALVES
JUNIOR FACCHINI

VANESSA CRISTINA ALVES E SILVA

LUANA BEATRIZ SOUZA SILVA BIRCHNER

GABRIELLA SAMPAIO

ERIKA SPIRANDELI

REGINA INEZ MARTINS LENZA
THALIA CAMPOS MACHADO
SANDRA MARIA DE DEUS

ENI COBO

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA
FABIOLA EUGENIO ARRABACA
CINTIA RESENDE CORREA

VANESSA SILVEIRA MAGALHAES
PEIXOTO

ANA PAULA ABDALLA

LAENE JERONIMO MENDES GARBIN
DANIELE GARBIN

NATHANNE APARECIDA FERREIRA
CAROLINE NEVES

RENATA CRISTINA BARBARA
IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
ANA CLAUDIA COBO

DANIELLE LOPES AQUINO

SONIA APARECIDA PRATA
DANIELA MOREIRA EDUARDO
KATIANI ALMEIDA BATISTA
ANDREZA ALMEIDA DIAS

LORENA CRISTINE FERREIRA SILVA
ALINE ELZA MACEDO FRAGA

KAREN MARIA PESSATO JERONIMO
(PNE)

JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO
HELOISE PEREIRA
MARIA DENISE BISINOTTO
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43
8
45
28
32
67
42

47
30
27
41
58
25
51
58
74
56
38
41

47
35
39
32
38
46
40
40
55
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